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4721 BOONVILLE VFD                        

5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -234,000    -234,000    -142,277.04      -8,974.03            .00     -91,722.96   60.8%

  2023/04/000324 10/31/2022 GCR       -2,400.16 REF                                        DMV TAX SEPT VFD BOONVILLE
  2023/04/000351 10/31/2022 GEN       -6,573.87 REF OCT                                    BOONVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -234,000    -234,000    -142,277.04      -8,974.03            .00     -91,722.96   60.8%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -1,671.80      -1,049.72            .00       1,671.80  100.0%

  2023/04/000351 10/31/2022 GEN       -1,049.72 REF OCT                                    BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -1,671.80      -1,049.72            .00       1,671.80  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -573.25        -392.46            .00         573.25  100.0%

  2023/04/000351 10/31/2022 GEN         -392.46 REF OCT                                    DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2qCV0i6n81prhlpNXfm5Skuc8iUJqqJrQVIDVCqdB6G%2BIBzQuy4Pb8X%2BMhGtPCJD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NO1OcDc9eAkvXU1b2EsF1tFQvDPTsbeTZ9FoEHq8AIIPDaOiUlVq9cyqBtWBAVcd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oXMX0Bo93Eh4%2F9sFFF2HPMyNgASLwkobm%2FuvhUE9gM2Bkv%2BTJvygvxyJBcB9CjNk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f9S7bNoUIsxPnnX6KmisHX4NNOUdGYdF%2BqPmwS%2BXb6LBOZFJYmvsFJtbrrs0gwEt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DmqCK%2FzRwnrxOF2xVG%2BORNCF8lgV%2Bv6cn7limfwZGmGN2nrr4%2FiPFDv8Q3gqFhHR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XAYzJv27hAc56kjBcerXFTbAS6FdF21foiwExY0bbCzddtpNE8P3gvrJPbcy3aeE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gdxhV3oSR3%2BRuUY18GPcngfz92Qz92Tch0r3vt0QDL9OVnK3Zvvs0xcTaooWzy2u
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pv8myRxryD20sTg1ANLQ8zm9FcaHWTPBDb%2Fj8N1F%2Fp2LfblMApQzuISpLRPxzFle
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -573.25        -392.46            .00         573.25  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5144721 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -254,000    -254,000    -144,522.09     -10,416.21            .00    -109,477.91   56.9%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD                   -254,000    -254,000    -144,522.09     -10,416.21            .00    -109,477.91   56.9%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -254,000    -254,000    -144,522.09     -10,416.21            .00    -109,477.91

                           GRAND TOTAL     -254,000    -254,000    -144,522.09     -10,416.21            .00    -109,477.91   56.9%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B5Rl1WUEgU4gAJaVyy1yJKwmpydM8KuFo03qknNhMPws1PloIWxPIe54QNRCcd6k
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 4
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 4
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 4
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               51
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


